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V. Kunszentmartoni Autdosmajalis végeredménye

I. Kategoria:

. Kokény Gabor
. Bali Csaba

. Uracs Adam

. Uracs Istvan

II. Kategoria:

. Heuschmidt Zsolt
. Ordég Istvan

. Révész Lajos

. Simor Bence

. Simor Gergely

. Varga Ferenc

. Ratkai Lajos

III.  Kategdria

. Sarkozy Attila

. Timar Laszl6

. If]. Kozary-Bicz6 Andrés
. Révész Lajos

. Bubor Tamas

. Szanto Norbert

. Gomori Gabor

. Szerencse Gabor

Abszolut 1. helyezet:
Sarkozy Attila

Trabant
Trabant
Trabant
Trabant

Suzuki Swift
VW Polo
Ford Fiesta
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Fiat Panda
Suzuki Swift

Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault 19

Lada 1,7

VW Golf

Alfa Romeo 75
VW Golf

Lada 2,0

Alfa Romeo 75

Citroen Saxo VTS

Legeredményesebb helyi versenyzo:
Révész Lajos

VW Golf

0,53,8
0,55,3
muszaki hiba
muszaki hiba

0,55,2
0,56,4
0,59,0
0,59,6
1,04,1
1,05,1
1,07,0

0,51,8
0,55,0
0,56,5
0,57,7 (0,58.8)
0,57,7 (1,05,5)
0,58,6
0,59,3
1,03,1

0,51,8

0,57,7



